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BOSTON
Long Wharf North | 66 Long Wharf
Next to Christopher Columbus Park

Blue Line Aquarium
Orange or Green Line Haymarket

Georges, Spectacle, Peddocks
Transfer at Georges for other destinations

HINGHAM
Hingham Shipyard | 28 Shipyard Drive
Campers pick up free parking pass

220 Bus from Red Line Quincy Center
MBTA ferry from Boston

Georges Island
Plus 8:30 AM direct to all camping islands

HULL
Pemberton Point | 183 Main Street
Free parking near Hull High School (no overnight)

714 Bus from Hingham Depot
MBTA ferry from Boston

Georges, Bumpkin, Peddocks,
Lovells

BOSTON TO
GEORGES ISLAND

DEPART
BOSTON

DEPART
GEORGES

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

BOSTON TO
SPECTACLE ISLAND

DEPART
BOSTON

DEPART
SPECTACLE

9:30 AM

10:15 AM*

10:30 AM

11:30 AM

1:30 PM

3:30 PM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM*

12:30 PM

2:30 PM

4:30 PM

6:00 PM

*weekends and
holidays in

summer only

*weekends and
holidays in

summer only

SUMMER WEEKENDS SUMMER SPRING / FALL

DEPART
BOSTON

DEPART
SPECTACLE

10:30 AM

1:00 PM 

3:00 PM

11:30 AM

2:00 PM

4:00 PM

TRAVEL TIME: 50 MINUTES TRAVEL TIME: 20 MINUTES

BOSTON, SPECTACLE, GEORGES
AND PEDDOCKS ISLANDS LOOP

DEPART
BOSTON

DEPART
SPECTACLE

8:30 AM

10:30 AM

-

-

-

-

-

-

11:15 AM

-

1:15 PM

-

3:15 PM

4:15 PM

DEPART
GEORGES

-

-

12:45 PM

1:45 PM

2:45 PM

3:45 PM

-

DEPART
PEDDOCKS

9:30 AM

12:15 PM

-

2:15 PM

-

-

5:00 PM

ARRIVE
BOSTON

10:15 AM

-

-

-

-

-

5:45 PM

TRAVEL TIP: CHANGE AT GEORGES ISLAND FOR MORE SERVICE TO PEDDOCKS

SUMMER ONLY

HINGHAM TO
GEORGES ISLAND

SUMMER / SPRING / FALL   MAY 27- OCTOBER 9

TRAVEL TIP: THIS MBTA FERRY IS FIRST-COME,
FIRST-SERVED.  BUY TICKETS AT FERRY CENTER.

HINGHAM AND HULL TO
GEORGES, GRAPE, LOVELLS, PEDDOCKS AND BUMPKIN ISLANDS

DEPART
HINGHAM

DEPART
GRAPE

8:30 AM

-

-

-

-

-

-

12:45 PM

-

-

-

-

-

8:45 AM

-

-

-

-

-

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

-

-

-

-

6:00 PM

SUMMER ONLY

DEPART
HULL

-

9:35 AM

-

10:45 AM

-

-

-

-

3:00 PM

-

-

5:00 PM

-

DEPART
PEDDOCKS

-

9:45 AM

-

11:00 AM

-

12:05 PM

-

1:30 PM

3:15 PM

-

4:40 PM

-

-

DEPART
LOVELLS

-

10:15 AM

-

11:30 AM

-

-

-

2:00 PM

4:05 PM

-

-

-

-

DEPART
GEORGES

-

10:05 AM

10:30 AM

11:15 AM

11:45 AM

-

-

1:45 PM

3:35 PM

4:25 PM

-

-

-

DEPART
BUMPKIN

9:15 AM

-

-

-

-

-

-

2:35 PM

-

-

-

5:30 PM

-

ARRIVE
HINGHAM

-

-

-

-

-

-

12:40 PM

-

-

-

-

-

6:15 PM

BOSTON TO
THOMPSON ISLAND

DEPART
BOSTON

DEPART
THOMPSON

8:00 AM

12:00 PM

2:30 PM*

11:30 AM

2:00 PM*

4:30 PM

WEEKENDS ONLY  MAY 27 - SEPTEMBER 3

TRAVEL TIME: 25 MINUTES

* Saturdays only * Saturdays only

TRAVEL TIP: LEAVES FROM EDIC PIER.  CASH ONLY.

BOSTON LIGHT TOURS

DEPART
BOSTON

DEPART
HULL

9:30 AM

1:00 PM

10:00 AM

11:45 AM

1:30 PM

SUMMER / FALL 

THIS 3-HOUR GUIDED TOUR EXPLORES THE HISTORY
OF AMERICA’S FIRST LIGHT STATION.

REGISTRATION RECOMMENDED AT
BOSTONHARBORISLANDS.ORG/BOSTONLIGHT

ADULT TICKETS $30 - 41
CHILD TICKETS $25 - 32

TRAVEL TIP: BOSTON TOURS MEET AT BOSTON
HARBOR ISLANDS WELCOME CENTER.  HULL TOURS
MEET AT PEMBERTON POINT.

2017 FARES
ADULT - $17

CHILD - $10

SENIOR - $12

STUDENT/MILITARY - $12

CHILD UNDER 3 - FREE

FAMILY 4-PACK - $43

10 RIDE PASS - $140

SEASON PASS - $200

SUMMER SCHEDULE IS IN EFFECT JUNE 23 - SEPTEMBER 4.  SPRING / FALL SCHEDULES ARE IN EFFECT MAY 13 - JUNE 22 AND SEPTEMBER 5 - OCTOBER 9 UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED.

Visit bostonharborcruises.com or 
call 617-227-4321 to purchase 
advance tickets from Boston and 
Hull or the 8:30am and 12:45pm 
departures from Hingham.  You 
may also purchase tickets in 
person.  Group rates are 
available.

Other service between Hingham 
and Georges is provided by MBTA. 
Check MBTA.com for current fares 
and pay at the ferry center.

SCHEDULE IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE

DEPART
BOSTON

DEPART
GEORGES

10:00 AM

12:00 PM

2:00 PM

11:00 AM

1:00 PM

3:00 PM

5:00 PM

SPRING / FALL/
SUMMER WEEKDAYS

DEPART
HINGHAM

10:00 AM

12:00 PM

9:00 AM

11:00 AM

1:00 PM

3:00 PM

DEPART
GEORGES

1:25 PM

3:05 PM

12:25 PM

2:25 PM

3:25 PM

4:25 PM

W E E K D AY S

W E E K E N D S  &  H O L I D AY S

Friday, Saturday
and Sunday

July 23 &
August 13 only

GRAPE AND BUMPKIN ISLAND STOPS AVAILABLE WEDNESDAY - SUNDAY.  ALL OTHER STOPS AVAILABLE 7 DAYS A WEEK.

CHECK BOSTONHARBORCRUISES.COM FOR SPECIAL EVENT SCHEDULING IN EFFECT JUNE 15 - JUNE 21.


