

PUBLIC Transit

BOSTON Long Wharf North | 66 Long Wharf Next to Christopher Columbus Park

Blue Line Aquarium Orange or Green Line Haymarket

Georges, Spectacle, Peddocks Transfer at Georges for other destinations HINGHAM

Hingham Shipyard | 28 Shipyard Drive Campers pick up free parking pass

220 Bus from Red Line Quincy Center MBTA ferry from Boston

Georges Island

Plus 8:30 AM direct to all camping islands

Pemberton Point | 183 Main Street Free parking near Hull High School (no overnight)

HULL

714 Bus from Hingham Depot MBTA ferry from Boston

Georges, Bumpkin, Peddocks, Lovells

SUMMER SCHEDULE IS IN EFFECT JUNE 23 - SEPTEMBER 4. SPRING / FALL SCHEDULES ARE IN EFFECT MAY 13 - JUNE 22 AND SEPTEMBER 5 - OCTOBER 9 UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED.

CHECK BOSTONHARBORCRUISES.COM FOR SPECIAL EVENT SCHEDULING IN EFFECT JUNE 15 - JUNE 21.

BOSTON TO GEORGES ISLAND

TRAVEL TIME: 50 MINUTES

SUMMER WEEKENDS		SPRING / FALL/ SUMMER WEEKDAYS			
DEPART	DEPART GEORGES		JUMMEN I	LLKDAIS	
BOSTON			DEPART	DEPART	
9:00 AM	10:00 AM		BOSTON	GEORGES	
10:00 AM	11:00 AM		10:00 AM	11:00 AM	
11:00 AM	12:00 PM		12:00 PM	1:00 PM	
12:00 PM	1:00 PM		2:00 PM	3:00 PM	
1:00 PM	2:00 PM			5:00 PM	
2:00 PM	3:00 PM				
3:00 PM	4:00 PM				
	5:00 PM				
	6:00 PM				

BOSTON TO SPECTACLE ISLAND

TRAVEL TIME: 20 MINUTES

SUMMER			SPRING / FALL				
	DEPART BOSTON	DEPART SPECTACLE	DEPART BOSTON	DEPART SPECTACLE			
	9:30 AM	10:30 AM	10:30 AM	11:30 AM			
	10:15 AM*	11:00 AM*	1:00 PM	2:00 PM			
	10:30 AM	12:30 PM	3:00 PM	4:00 PM			
	11:30 AM	2:30 PM					
	1:30 PM	4:30 PM					
	3:30 PM	6:00 PM					
	*weekends and holidays in summer only	*weekends and holidays in summer only					

BOSTON, SPECTACLE, GEORGES AND PEDDOCKS ISLANDS LOOP

TRAVEL TIP: CHANGE AT GEORGES ISLAND FOR MORE SERVICE TO PEDDOCKS

DEPART BOSTON	DEPART SPECTACLE	DEPART GEORGES	DEPART PEDDOCKS	ARRIVE BOSTON
8:30 AM	-	-	9:30 AM	10:15 AM
10:30 AM	11:15 AM	-	12:15 PM	-
-	=	12:45 PM	=	-
-	1:15 PM	1:45 PM	2:15 PM	-
-	-	2:45 PM	-	-
-	3:15 PM	3:45 PM	-	-
-	4:15 PM	-	5:00 PM	5:45 PM

BOSTON TO THOMPSON ISLAND

TRAVEL TIME: 25 MINUTES TRAVEL TIP: LEAVES FROM EDIC PIER. CASH ONLY.

WEEKENDS ONLY MAY 27 - SEPTEMBER 3

DEPART BOSTON	DEPART THOMPSON
8:00 AM	11:30 AM
12:00 PM	2:00 PM*
2:30 PM*	4:30 PM
* Saturdays only	* Saturdays only

BOSTON LIGHT TOURS

THIS 3-HOUR GUIDED TOUR EXPLORES THE HISTORY OF AMERICA'S FIRST LIGHT STATION.

REGISTRATION RECOMMENDED AT BOSTONHARBORISLANDS.ORG/BOSTONLIGHT

ADULT TICKETS \$30 - 41 CHILD TICKETS \$25 - 32

TRAVEL TIP: BOSTON TOURS MEET AT BOSTON HARBOR ISLANDS WELCOME CENTER. HULL TOURS MEET AT PEMBERTON POINT.

SUMMER/FALL

DEPART BOSTON	DEPART HULL
Friday, Saturday and Sunday	July 23 & August 13 only
9:30 AM	10:00 AM
1:00 PM	11:45 AM
	1:30 PM

HINGHAM TO GEORGES ISLAND

TRAVEL TIP: THIS MBTA FERRY IS FIRST-COME, FIRST-SERVED. BUY TICKETS AT FERRY CENTER.

SUMMER/SPRING/FALL MAY 27- OCTOBER 9

DEPART HINGHAM		DEPART GEORGES
WEE	ΚI	DAYS ———
10:00 AM		1:25 PM
12:00 PM		3:05 PM
— WEEKENDS	8	HOLIDAYS —
9:00 AM		12:25 PM
11:00 AM		2:25 PM
1:00 PM		3:25 PM
3:00 PM		4:25 PM

HINGHAM AND HULL TO GEORGES, GRAPE, LOVELLS, PEDDOCKS AND BUMPKIN ISLANDS

GRAPE AND BUMPKIN ISLAND STOPS AVAILABLE WEDNESDAY - SUNDAY. ALL OTHER STOPS AVAILABLE 7 DAYS A WEEK.

-	
SUMMER	ONLY

DEPART HINGHAM	DEPART GRAPE	DEPART HULL	DEPART PEDDOCKS	DEPART GEORGES	DEPART LOVELLS	DEPART BUMPKIN	ARRIVE HINGHAM
8:30 AM	8:45 AM	-	-	-	-	9:15 AM	-
-	-	9:35 AM	9:45 AM	10:05 AM	10:15 AM	-	-
-	-	-	-	10:30 AM	-	-	-
-	-	10:45 AM	11:00 AM	11:15 AM	11:30 AM	-	-
-	-	-	-	11:45 AM	-	-	-
-	-	-	12:05 PM	-	-	-	-
-	12:30 PM	-	-	-	-	-	12:40 PM
12:45 PM	1:00 PM	-	1:30 PM	1:45 PM	2:00 PM	2:35 PM	-
-	-	3:00 PM	3:15 PM	3:35 PM	4:05 PM	-	-
-	-	-	-	4:25 PM	-	-	-
-	-	-	4:40 PM	-	-	-	-
-	-	5:00 PM	-	-	-	5:30 PM	-
-	6:00 PM	-	-	-	-	-	6:15 PM

2017 FARES

ADULT - \$17

CHILD - \$10

SENIOR - \$12

STUDENT/MILITARY - \$12

CHILD UNDER 3 - FREE

FAMILY 4-PACK - \$43

10 RIDE PASS - \$140

SEASON PASS - \$200

Visit bostonharborcruises.com or call **617-227-4321** to purchase advance tickets from Boston and Hull or the 8:30am and 12:45pm departures from Hingham. You may also purchase tickets in person. Group rates are available.

Other service between Hingham and Georges is provided by MBTA. Check **MBTA.com** for current fares and pay at the ferry center.

SCHEDULE IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE